FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Contact: Renée Wunderlich
March 13, 2023 (803) 260 — 3020
rwunderlich@sled.sc.gov

SLED CHARGES RICHLAND COUNTY MAN AND WOMAN WITH FRAUDULENT
APPLICATION FOR A DRIVER’S LICENSE

Agents with the South Carolina Law Enforcement Division (SLED) charged Nathaniel Young, 61,
of Columbia, SC, on Tuesday, March 7, 2023, with 7 counts of Fraudulent Application for a
Driver’s License and Shiana Teri Blue , 38, of Columbia, SC on Wednesday, March 8, 2023, with
1 count of Fraudulent Application for a Driver’s License.

Details can be found in the attached warrants.

Young and Blue were booked at the Alvin S. Glenn Detention Center.

The case will be prosecuted by the arresting agent in Richland County Magistrates Court.
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ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500031

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
County/ D Municipality of
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE
against

Nathaniel Youn
Columbia, SC 29223-

Phone: sov I NN

58-22-0610

Sexx M Race: B Heightt 5 11 Weight: 220
DL State_ C DL

DOB: 1961 Agency ORI #  SCLEDO0000
Prosecuting Agency:  State Law Enforcement Division

Prosecuting Officer:

Brid ette L Lott - S01229
Offense: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License

Offense Code: 2058
Code/Ordinance Sec:  56-01-0510

18 warran 18 n e
D County/ D Municipality of

iIs to be arrested an

The accused
broug t before me o be
dealt with according to the law.

(L.S.)
Signature of Judge
Date:

RETURN
A copy of this r t rrant wa7 deli d to

defendant
on

p
v - M&L

igna ure o Consta aw norcement icer

r—

RETURN WARRANT TO:
Dutch Fork Magistrate
1019 Beatty Road
Columbia, SC 29210

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

.y ) ORIGINAL  Slammedn
E County/ I:] Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT Seeasia
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )
Personally appeared before me the affiant Bridgette L Lott who

being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Nathaniel Young
did within this county and state on orabout 11/ 8/2022
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/

in the following particulars:

violate t e criminal aws oft e

D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License

| further state that there s probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B. Lott, being duly deposes & says that defendant, Nathaniel Young, did within this
county & state on or about 11/08/2022, violated the criminal laws of the State of SC in the following particulars: Description of
Offense: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License. I further state that there is probable cause to believe the defendant named
above did commit the crime set forth & that probable cause is based on the following facts: The defendant, Nathaniel Young, did on
11/08/2022, while a V, 1016 Broadstone Road, Irmo, SC, 29063, in Richland County, applied for & received a SCDL in
the name om The defendant knowingly concealed material facts by presenting a fraudulent application for a SC
credential (Form 447-NC) to the SCDMYV in order to accomplish this act. In doing so, he violated the SC Code of Laws 56-1-510.
This information is based on the investigation of SS/A Lott & others who are witnesses to rove same.

T /

Signature of Affiant
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
El County/ D Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

4400 Broad River Road
) Columbia, SC 29210-
Affiant's Telephone  (803)737-9000

; Affiant's Address

ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that
on orabout 11/ 8/2022 defendant Nathaniel Youn
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Cafolina (or ordinance of
@ County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate ) as set forth below:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as
soon thereafter as is practicable
Swom to and subscribed before me )
on 2/7/20 ) .
Judge's Address  Dutch Fork District
Ls) ) Columbia, SC 29210-
gnature o s u Judge's Telephone 803 576-2540
Mich'  David Scott )
Judge Code: 7397 ) Issuing Court: Magistrate D Municipal |:| Circuit
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL



ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500032

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
County/ D Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE
against

56-22-0610

Nathaniel Youn

Columbia, SC 29223-

Phone; _ SSN_

Sex: M Race: B Height: 5 1

DL State: DL#
DOB: 1961 Agency ORI #  SCLEDO0000

Prosecuting Agency:  State Law Enforcement Division
Prosecuting Officer:  Brid ette L Lott - S01229
Offense: Fraudulent Ap lication for Driver's License

Address:

Offense Code: 2058
Code/Ordinance Sec:  56-01-0510
IS warran s n e
D County/ D Municipality of
The accused
is to be arrested and brought before me to be

dealt with according to the law.

(L.S.)
Signature of Judge
Date:
RETURN
A copy of this r ant was deliv ed tfo
defendant
on
4
Ignature o Consta W norcement cer

RETURN WARRANT TO:

Dutch Fork Magistrate

1019 Beatty Road

Columbia, SC 29210

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

Weight: 220

ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ORIGINAL  STalwedts
X ] County [] Municipaiity of ) AFFIDAVIT SCeaste
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )

Personally appeared before me the affiant Bridgette L Lott who

being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Nathaniel Young
did within this county and state on or about 11/14/2022

State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/
in the following particulars:

violate t e criminal laws of the

I:l Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraydulent Application for Driver's License

| further state that there s probable cause tfo believe that the defendant named above did

commit
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B. Lott, who being duly sworn deposes & says the defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
within this county & state on or about 11/ 14/2022, violate the criminal laws of the State of SC in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for DL. I further state that there is prob. cause to believe the defendant
named above did commit the crime set forth & that prob. cause is based on the following facts: The defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
on 11/ 14/2022I whili i Iii ifDMV, 1630 Shop Rd, Columbia, SC 29201, in Richland County, applied for & received a SC DL in

the name o . The defendant knowingly concealed material facts by presenting a fraudulent application for a SC
credential (Form 447-NC) to the SCDMV in order to accomplish this act. In doing so, he did violate the SC Code of Laws section
56-1-510. This information is based on the investigatio of SS/A Lott & others who are witnesses to prove same.

d o<

4400 Broad River Road
Columbia, SC 29210-
Affiant's Telephone  (803)737-9000

Signature of Affiant

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) -
EI County/ D Municipality of ) Affiant's Address

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
it appearing from the above affidavit that there are  reasonable grounds to believe that
on orabout 11/14/2022 defendant Nathaniel Youn
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of
E County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate ) as set forth below:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be deliverad to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as
soon thereafter as is racticable
Sworn to and subs  ed before me )
on 2/7/2023 / ) -
Judge’s Address  Dutch Fork District
Ls) ) Columbia, SC 29210-
ignature o ssuing udge Judge’s Telephone 803 576-2540
Michael Da d Scott )
Judge Code: 7397 ) Issuing Court: Magistrate [ ] Municipal [] circuit
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL



ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500033

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
¢ -
ounty/ D Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE
against

Nathaniel Young

Address:

Columbia, SC 29223-

Phone:

son NN

Sex: M Race; B Height: 5 11 weight: 220
DL Stater DL#: _ -
DOB: -1 961 Agency ORI#:  SCLED0000
Prosecuting Agency: State Law Enforcement Division

Prosecuting Officer:

Brid ette L Lott - $01229
Offense:  Fraudulent Application for Driver's License

Offense Code:
Code/Ordinance Sec:

2058
56-01-0510

ERT
D Municipality of

15 wara 15
D County/

is to be

FR SE E n e

The accused

amested and brought before me

dealt with according to the law.

to be

(LS.}
Bignature of Judge

Date:

RETURN

A copy of this mant was deli red to

arrgst
defendant a;}_

an - -
RETURN WARRANT TO:
Dutch Fork Magistrate

1019 Beatty Road
Columbia, SC 29210

ignature o onsta e aw n orcement er

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

K] County/ I:I Municipality of
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )

Personally appeared before me the affiant

Form Approved by

ORIGINAL

e

April 21, 2003
SCCAS518

AFFIDAVIT
Bridgette L Lott
being duly swom deposes and says that defendant
did within this county and state on or about

Nathanie! Young
11/22/2022

County/

Fraudulent Application for Driver's License

State of South Carolina (or ordinance of
in the following particuiars:

Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:

I further state that there s probable cause to believe that the defendant

named
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

above did commit

Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B, Lott, who being duly swom deposes & says the defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
within this county & state on or about 11/22/2022, violate the criminal laws of the State of SC in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for DL. { further state that there is prob. cause to believe the defendant
named above did commit the crime set forth & that prob. cause is based on the following facts: The defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
on Nov. 22, 2022, while at the SCDMV, 1016 Bradstone Road, Irmo, SC 29063, in Richland County, applied for & received a SC
DL in the name o The defendant knowingly concealed material facts by presenting a fraudulent application for a SC
credential (Form 447-NC) to the SCDMYV in order to accomplish this act. In doing so, he did violate the SC Code of Laws section
56-1-510. This information is based on the investigation of SS Lot & others who are witnesses to prove same.

/A <

Signature of Affiant
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA .
E County/ D Municipality of Affiant's Address 4400 Broad River Road
Columbia, SC 29210-
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate Affiant's Telephone  (803)737-9000
ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:

It appearing from the above affidavit that there are  reasonable grounds to believe

on ar about

11/22/2022 defendant  Nathaniel Youn
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of

X ] county [ ] Municipaiity of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:

) as set forth below:
Fraudulent Application for Driver's License

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having swom before me , you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or

her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution , or as
soon thereafter as is practicable

Swom to and subseri  before me )
on 2/7/2023
Judge's Address Dutch Fork District
Ls) ) Columbia, SC 29210-
ignaure o ssuing  ge g R
Michael Davi Scott Judge's jrelephone (803)576-2540
Judge Code: 7397 ) Issuing Court; Magistrate D Municipal D Circuit
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

S.C. Atomey Generat

wh

that

0

violate the criminal laws of the

)



ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500034

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
County/ I:l Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE
against

Nathaniel Young

Address:

Sex: M Race: B Heightt 5 11 Weight: 220
DL State: DL #
DOB: (1961 Agency ORI #  SCLED0000
Prosecuting Agency:  State Law Enforcement Division
Prosecuting Officer: Brid ette L Lott - S01229
Offense: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
Offense Code: 2058
Code/Ordinance Sec:  56-01-0510
IS warran s n e
D County/ I::l Municipality of
The accused
's to be arrested and broug t before me to be
dealt with according to the law.
(L.S)
Signature of Judge
Date:
RETURN
A copy of this arrest w ant was dli red to
defendant J
on -
Aé Sgna reo nsta ¢ w norcement icer
RETURN WARRANT TO:
Dutch Fork Magistrate
1019 Beatty Road
Columbia, SC 29210
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

56-22-0510

ia. SC 29223-
Phone: SSN: _

ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

) ORIGINAL  TTammedw
K] County [] Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT Lrasi
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )
Personally appeared before me the affant Bridgette L Lott who

being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant

Nathaniel Young
did within this county and state on or about

11/23/2022

violate the criminal aws of the

State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )
in the following particulars:

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: praydulent Application for Driver's License

| further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit

the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B. Lott, who being duly sworn deposes & says the defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
within this county & state on or about Nov. 23, 2022, violate the criminal laws of the State of SC in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for DL. I further state that there is prob. cause to believe the defendant
named above did commit the crime set forth & that prob. cause is based on the following facts: The defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
on Nov. 23, 2022, while at » 1630 Shop Road, Columbia, SC 29201 in Richland County, applied for & received a South
Carolina DL in the name o The defendant knowingly concealed material facts by presenting a fraudulent application for
a SC credential (Form 447-NC) to the SCDMV in order to accomplish this act. In doing so, he did violate the SC Code of Laws
section 56-1-510. This information is based on the inve “gation of SS/A Lott & others who are witnesses to prove same.
Signature of Affiant / Z%L, X M
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ) R
@ County/ D Municipality of ) Afiiant's Address 4400 B.road River Road
Columbia, SC 29210~
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate Affiant's Telephone  (803)737-9000
ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:

It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that
on orabout 11/23/2022 defendant Nathaniel Youn
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of
@ County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate ) as set forth below:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
Having found probable cause and the ahove affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as
soon thereafter as is practicable
Sworn to and subscribed before me )
on 2/7/2023 } L.

Judge’sAddress  Dutch Fork District
Ls) ) Columbia, SC 29210-
ignature ¢ ssun u ge Judge's Te leph _2 4
Michael Da d Scott ) “udaes Telephone 803 576-2540
Judge Code: 7397 ) Issuing Court: Magistrate l:] Municipal D Circuit
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL



ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500035

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
County/ I:] Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE
against

56-22-0610

Nathaniel Youn
Columbia, SC 29223-
ssv

Phone:
Sexx: M Race: B Height:

DL State: SC DL #: _

DOB: -/1961 Agency ORI# SCLED0000
State Law Enforcement Division

Brid ette L Lott - S01229
Offense: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License

Prosecuting Agency:
Prosecuting Officer:

Offense Code: 2058
Code/Ordinance Sec:  56-01-0510
IS warran s n e
D County/ D Municipality of
The accused
is to be arrested and brougt before me to be

dealt with according to the law.

(L.S.)
Signature of Judge
Date:

RETURN
s warrant was d vered to

ot

ignaure o onsta e w norcemen cer

A copy of this

defendant
on 7

RETURN WARRANT TO:

Dutch Fork Magistrate
1019 Beatty Road
Columbia, SC 29210

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

5 11 Weight: 220

ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ORIGINAL 5T hmey deveral
K] County/ [:] Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT foril 21, 2003
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )

Personally appeared before me the affiant Bridgette L Lott who

being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant
did within this county and state on orabout 1/4/2023
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/
in the following particulars:

Nathaniel Young
violate t e crimina laws oft e

[] Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License

| further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B. Lott, who being duly sworn deposes & says the defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
within this county & state on or about January 4, 2023, violate the criminal laws of the State of SC in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for DL. I further state that there is prob. cause to believe the defendant
named above did commit the crime set forth & that prob. cause is based on the following facts: The defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
on Jan. 4, 2023, while at th 30 Shop Road, Columbia, SC 29201 in Richland County, applied for & received a South
Carolina DL in the name o The defendant knowingly concealed material facts by presenting a fraudulent application
for a SC credential (Form 447-NC) to the SCDMYV in order to accomplish this act. In doing so, he did violate the SC Code of Laws
section 56-1-510. This information is based on the investigation of SS/A Lott 8;?3 who are witnesses to prove same.

.

Signature of Affiant -

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
@ County/ D Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

4400 Broad River Road
Columbia, SC 29210-
Affiant's Telephone  (803)737-9000

; Affiant's Address

ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that
on orabout 1/4/2023 defendant  Nathaniel Youn
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of
@ County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate ) as set forth below:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered o the defendant at the time of its execution, or as
soon thereafter as is practicable
Sworn te and sub cribed before me )
on 2/7/2023 ) o
Judge's Address  Dutch Fork District
Ls) ) Columbia, SC 29210-
Sgnatureo ss g u ge Judge's Telephone 803 576-2540
Michael D vid Scott )
Judge Code: 7397 } Issuing Court: Magistrate D Municipal D Circuit
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL



ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500036

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
County/ D Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE 56-22-0810
against
Nathaniel Young
Address;
Columbia, SC 29223-
Phone: SSN:
Sex: Ni 5 B Height: 5 11 weight: 220
DL State: DL #:
DOB: 1961 Agency ORI#:  SCLED0000
Prosecuting Agency: State Law Enforcement Division
Prosecuting Officer: Bridgette L Lott - S01229
Offense:  Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
Offense Code: 2058
Code/Ordinance Sec: 56-01-0510
S warra 1S ER FE FR ER € mn e
|:| County/ D Municipality of
The accused
is to be amested and brought before me to be
dealt with according to the law.
(L.S.}
Signature of Judge
Date:
RETURN
A copy of this arest wa nt was delivered 1
defendant N
on /o,
ignature o ansta W N orcement  cer
RETURN WARRANT TO:
Dutch Fork Magistrate
1019 Beatty Road
Columbia, SC 29210
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ORIGINAL g'_’g_";;‘;'“‘;';;:{ml
E County/ D Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT Aot 2\ 2003
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )
Personally appeared before me the affiant Bridgette L Lott who
being duly swom deposes and says that defendant Nathaniel Young
did within this county and state on or about 1/ 5/2023 violate e criminal aws of the
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/ Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate
in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
I turther state that there s prabable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the foliowing facts:
Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B. Lott, who being duly swomn deposes & says the defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
within this county & state on or about 01/05/2023, violate the criminat laws of the State of SC in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for DL. I further state that there is prob. cause to believe the defendant
named above did commit the crime set forth & that prob. cause is based on the following facts: The defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
on Jan. 5, 2023, whil CDMV, 1016 Broadstone Road, Irmo, SC 29063 in Richland County, applied for & received a SC DL
in the name o . The defendant knowingly concealed material facts by presenting a fraudulent application for a SC
credential (Form 44/-NC) to the SCDMV in order to accomplish this act. In doing so, he did violate the SC Code of Laws section
56-1-510. This information is based on the investigation of SS/ Lott & others who aré;;i?grze sage‘ X
Signature of Affiant '
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA B .
EI County/ l:l Municipality of Affiant's Address 4400 ‘road River Road
Columbia, SC 29210-
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate Affiant's Telephone  (803)737-9000
ARREST WARRANT
TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that
on orabout  1/5/2023 defendant  Nathaniel Youn
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina {or ordinance of
El County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate ) as set forth below:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License
Having found probable cause and the above affiant having swom before me , you are empowered and directed to arest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution , or as
saon thereafter as is practicable
Sworn to and subscribed before me )
on 2/7/2023 o
Judge's Address Dutch Fork District
s ) Columbia, SC 29210-

gnatura o ssun v g Judge's Telephone 803)576-2540
Michael D d Scott (803)
Judge Code: 7397 ) Issuing Gourt; Magistrate |:| Municipal D Circuit

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

)



ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500037
County/

l:] Municipality of
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE
against

568-22-0810

Nathaniel Young

Address:
Columbia, SC 29223-

ss I

Height: 5 11 Weight: 220

Agency ORI #:  SCLED0000

State Law Enforcement Division

Brid ette L Lott - S01229

Offense: Traffic / Unlawful use of license or fraudulent
application for license - 1st offense

Offense Code: 2058

Code/Ordinance Sec: 56-01-0510

CERTF D F R ER E n [}
D Municipality of

Prosscuting Agency:
Prosecuting Officer:

8 warra 1S

I___| County/

is to be

The accused
arrested and  brought to be

dealt with according to the law.

before me

(L.S.)
Signature of Judge
Date:

RETURN
A copy of ant<

s di dto
defendant / ‘67 06{/),

on -~
é : Iigngureo  ons
—

RETURN WARRANT TO:

AW N rcement  cer

Dutch Fork Magistrate
1019 Beatty Road
Columbia, SC 29210

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

) ORIGINAL S, Aoy Sumar
El County/ D Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT Ao 21, 2003
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )

Personally appeared before me the affiant Bridgette L Lott
being duly swom deposes and says that defendant

did within this county and state on or about 1/25/2023
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/

in the following particulars:

Nathaniel Young

Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Traftic / Unlawful use of license or fraudulent application for license - 1st offense

| further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant

named
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

above did commit

Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B. Lott, who being duty sworn deposes & says the defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
within this county & state on or about 1/25/2023, violate the criminal laws of the State of SC in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for DL. I further state that there is prob. cause to believe the defendant
named above did commit the crime set forth & that prob. cause is based on the following facts: The defendant, Nathaniel Young, did
on Jan. 5, 2023, whil. 311 Wilson Blvd, Blythewood, SC 29016, in Richland County, applied for & received a
SC DL in the name OM The defendant knowingly cencealed material facts by presenting a fraudulent application
for a SC credential (Form 447-NC) to the SCDMYV in order to accomplish this act. In doing se, he did violate the SC Code of Laws

section 56-1-510. This information is based on the investigati  of SS/A Lott & others who are witnesses to prove same.

 ate

4400 Broad River Road
Columbia, SC 29210-
(803)737-9000

Signature of Affiant
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
E Gounty/ |___| Municipality of

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

) Affiant's Address

Affiant's Telaphone

ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:

It appearing from the affidavit  that

above there are reasonable grounds to believe

on or about

1/25/2023 defendant  Nathaniel Youn

did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of
@ County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:

) as set forth below:

Traffic / Unlawful use of license or fraudulent application for license - 1st offense

Having found probable cause and the above affiant havin
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law.
soon thereafter as is practicable

Sworn to and subscribed before me )

on 2/7/2023

9 swomn before me , you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution , or as

Judge's Address Dutch Fork District

Columbia, SC 29210-
(803)576-2540

Issuing Court: Magistrate

ORIGINAL

(L.S.) )
ignaureo ssung  ge

Michael Davi Scott
Judge Code: 7397 )

ORIGINAL

Judge's Telaphone

D Municipal

ORIGINAL

l:l Circuit

ORIGINAL

who

that

vio ate the criminal aws of e

)



ARREST WARRANT

2023A4010500062

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
County/

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

THE STATE
against
Shiana Teri Blue
waeress: |
Columbia, SC 29223-
Phone;
Sex:. F Race: B Height: 5

DLState— o TDL#
oos: [Jf553
Prosecuting Agency:
Prosecuting Officer:

Brid ette L Lott - S01229

D Municipality of

56-23-0073

ssv: [

6 Weight: 175

Agency ORI#: SCLED0000 -
State Law Enforcement Division

Offense: Faudulent Application for Driver's License

2058
56-01-0540

Offense Code:
Code/Ordinance Sec:

18 warrant 1s CER”FIED FBR sERVIEE . the

D County/

is to be roug t eore me
dealt with according to the law.

D Municipality of

arrested an

Signature of Judge

Date:

RETURN

A copy of this ampst, warrant was delive to
defendant iuﬁ\ [a {ML_ 1 (,Le,
-7

on

‘/U[

igna ure onsta aw norcemen eer

RETURN WARRANT TO:
Dutch Fork Magistrate
1019 Beatty Road
Columbia, SC 29210

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

The acgused
dﬁ ,_/'.'

tog’e!f

(L.S.)

ORIGINAL

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA Form Approved by

ORIGINAL SC Attomey General
@ County/ D Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT fert 21, 2003
Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate
Personally appeared before me the affiant Bridgette L Lott who
being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant  Shiana Teri Blue
did within this county and state on orabout 2/3/2023 viocate t e criminal laws of the
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/ D Municipality of Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate )
in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: gaydulent Application for Driver's License
| further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit

the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

Personally appeared before me, the affiant SS/A B. Lott, who being duly sworn deposes & says that defendant, Shiana Teri Blue, did
within this county & state on or about February 3, 2023, violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina in the following
particulars: DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Fraudulent Application for Driver's License. The defendant, Shiana Teri Blue, did on
February 3, 2023, while at the SCDMV , Irmo, SC, 29063, in Richland County, apply for & receive a South
Carolina driver's license in the name o . The defendant knowingly concealed material facts by presenting a
fraudulent application for a SC credential (Form 447-NC) to the SCDMYV in order to accomplish this act. In doing so, she did
violate the South Carolina Code of Laws Section 56-1-510. This information is based on the investigation of SS/A Lott & others

who are witnesses to prove the same.
R

4400 Broad River Road
Columbia, SC 29210-
Affiant's Telephone ;'(803)737-9000

Signature of Affiant

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) )
E County/ I:l Municipality of ) Affiant's Address

Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:

It appearing - from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that

on or about

2/3/2023 defendant  Shiana Teri Blue
did violate the criminal laws of the' State of Sduth Carciina (or ordinance of

K] County  [] Municipalityof  Richland / Dutch Fork Magistrate

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Faundulent Application fgr Driver's License

) as set forth below:

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrgst Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as
scon thereafter as is practicable

Sworn to and subscribed before e )
on 2/15/2023 ) -
Judge's Address  Dutch Fork District
(ts) ) Columbia, SC 29210-
ignatureo ss g u ge ' -
Michael David Scott ) Judge's Telephone 803 576-2540
Judge Code: 7397 ) Issuing Court: Magistrate D Municipal D Circuit
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL





